11 Haziran 2003 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 PERFECT STORM(3)

2 SUFi(6)

3 CRYSTAL CLEAR(4)
4 UGYILDIZ(1)

5 UNYELI(7)

6 GOKDENIZ(2)

7 FIBO(5)

Yas
3yde

3yae
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yke

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)42.000 &
1)6.300 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HENNESSY (USA) - SENSE OF URGENCY (USA)

RIFAPOUR (IRE) - LAKIPA (FR)
GALETTO (FR) - KINALIM
MANILA (USA) - YAGZCAN
RED BISHOP (USA) - ELIFIVSIN
SARISAKA (GB) - PHELLOS

DOYOUN (IRE) - NADIDE

KV-7

2.)16.800 ¢

2)2520 ¢
Siklet Jokey
55 H.KARATAS
54 B.GOKCE
54 Y.AKAGAC
58 S.AKDI
54 ABIRDAL
56 MKAYA
54 B.KURDU

58 kg,
3.)8400 ¢
3.)1.260 %
Sahip Antrendrii

G. S OZBELGE D.DURAL
FiK. CEYLAN Y.DOKMECI
M KAY. ERKKUL MY.K.OGLU
A YUC. BIROL S.CBIROL
ORH. SINANOGLU TKURT
Z TAR. CANBAY H.OZTOPRAK
FiK. KANMAN TKURT

1900 Gim

Derece

1.55.87
1.56.36
1.56.51
1.57.09
1.57.54
1.58.38

2.01.93

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

4)4200 ¢

4)630 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1,05 3 118
6,80 7 <)
16,85 2 55
9,35 4 85
23,60 1 48
32,40 5 66
46,60 6 17



